
5th Integra Shoulder Days 
Madrid, Spain

June 27th & 28th 2019

Chairman: Jean-Marc Glasson, MD, Nice France



5th Integra Shoulder Days 
June 27th & 28th 2019

JUNE 27TH 2019

08.15 Meeting in the hotel lobby - Bus transfer to the Hospital Integra 

09:00 Welcome Coffee Dr Jean Marc Glasson 

09:30 Introduction Integra

09:35 Welcome message and faculty presentation Dr Jean Marc Glasson

09:45
Live Surgery - Total reverse shoulder prosthesis with glenoid allograft Dr Jean Marc Glasson, Dr Sabri 

Mahjoub, Dr Marwan HaddadDr Rubio, Dr De Cabo 

11:00 Discussion Dr Sabri Mahjoub

11:15
Live surgery - Total anatomical shoulder prosthesis Dr Juan Antonio Rubio, Dr Sabri 

Mahjoub, Dr Marwan HaddadDr Glasson, Dr De Cabo 

12:30 Discussion Dr Gonzalo De Cabo

12:45 Lunch

13:45 Interactive questions Dr Jean Marc Glasson

13:55 Modualrity concept Dr Jean Marc Glasson

14:20 Humerus preparation: The concept of bone compaction to avoid stress shielding Dr Sabri Mahjoub

14:35 Glenoid preparation for TSA: Anatomic specificity to peg position Dr Juan Antonio Rubio

14:50 Glenoid preparation for RSA: Positionning and playing with eccentricity Dr Gonzalo De Cabo

15:05 Management of glenoid bone loss Dr Sabri Mahjoub

15:20 2 Clinical cases  with interactive questions
Dr Marwan Hadad,  
Dr Juan Antonio Rubio

15:40 Discussion All

16:00 Coffee break and group picture 

16:20 RSA in fracture indications Dr Sabri Mahjoub

16:35 Humeral Upper extremity fractures: Updates in indications from ORIF to Reverse and Hemi Dr Gonzalo De Cabo

16:50 1 Clinical cases with interactive questions Dr Sabri Mahjoub

17:00 Subscapularis in RSA:  Is reattachment mandatory? Dr Marwan Hadad

17:10 Latissimus dorsi transfer in RSA Dr Jean Marc Glasson

17:25 Discussion All

17:30 End of session - Bus transfer to the hotel

20:15 Meeting in the hotel lobby for dinner



5th Integra Shoulder Days 
June 27th & 28th 2019

Chairman: Dr Jean Marc Glasson  
Faculty: Dr Sabri Mahjoub, Dr Juan Antonio Rubio, Dr Gonzalo De Cabo, Dr Marwan Hadad

JUNE 28TH 2019
07:30 Meeting in the hotel lobby - Bus tranfer to the University

09:00 Hands on Cadaver  with Titan system All

11:00 Coffee break 

11:15 Hands on Cadaver  with Titan system All

13:15 Wrap up and Discussion Dr Jean Marc Glasson

13:30 End of the Course - Snack Lunch - Bus transfer from the University to Madrid airport

*Accompanying persons are not allowed to attend either the training or the dinner 



5th Integra Shoulder Days 
June 27th & 28th 2019

Contacts

Letizia Antonini 
Associate Product Manager 
letizia.antonini@integralife.com 

Phone: +33 (0)7 70 29 93 82

Laurine Deceneux 

Marketing Communication associate 

laurine.deceneux@integralife.com 
Phone: +33 6 45 14 23 65

•	Jean-Marc Glasson, MD 
Nice, France

•	Marwan Hadad, MD 
Tunis, Tunisia

•	Sabri Mahjoub, MD 
Tunis, Tunisia 

•	Gonzalo De Cabo, MD 
Madrid, Spain 

•	Juan Antonio Rubio Torres, MD 
Madrid, Spain

•	Dr Raul Sainz Septien 
Miranda de Ebro, Spain

•	Dr Clara Eugenia Cobo Cervantes 
Miranda de Ebro, Spain

•	Dr Javier Pena 
Oviedo, Spain

June 27th: University Hospital Rey Juan Carlos 
Calle Gladiolo
Móstoles Madrid , 28933

June 28th: University CEU San Pablo 
Campus Monteprincipe 
Facultad de Medicina 
Urbanizacion Monteprincipe 
28668 Boadilla del Monte  
Madrid, Spain 
Phone: +34 913 724 700

Course VenueChairman

Faculty

H10 Puerta de Alcalá
Calle de Alcalá, 66
28009 Madrid, Spain
Phone: (+34) 914 351 060

Accommodation

La Paloma
Calle Jorge Juan, 39
28001 Madrid, Spain
Phone: (+34) 915 768 692

Dinner (June 27th)


